
Jan 1 Sat Jul 9 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series  |  MudGirl Run
Jan 2 Sun Jul 10 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series

Jan 8 Sat Jul 14 Thur Drag965 PDRA Summer Shootout, presented by: Classic Graphix

Jan 9 Sun Jul 15 Fri Drag965 PDRA Summer Shootout, presented by: Classic Graphix

Jul 16 Sat Drag965 PDRA Summer Shootout, presented by: Classic Graphix

Jan 15 Sat Jul 17 Sun
Jan 16 Sun

Jul 21 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks
Jan 22 Sat Frostbite, Volume II - Car, Truck, Bike Show Jul 22 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks
Jan 23 Sun Jul 23 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks

Jul 24 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series: Mega Bucks
Jan 29 Sat US Drift
Jan 30 Sun Jul 28 Thur

Jul 29 Fri PDRA Summit Racing Equipment ProStars
Feb 5 Sat Job Fair Jul 30 Sat Night of Fire + PDRA Summit Racing Equipment ProStars
Feb 6 Sun Jul 31 Sun

Feb 12 Sat Aug 4 Thur Pro Test Session
Feb 13 Sun Aug 5 Fri Ladies Night

Aug 6 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series + SO Top Sportsman
Feb 19 Sat US Drift  |  Job Fair Aug 7 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series
Feb 20 Sun

Aug 11 Thur Take It Off The Streets
Feb 26 Sat VMP Employee Orientation Aug 12 Fri eBay Motors Test & Tune
Feb 27 Sun Aug 13 Sat Dirtplex Nationals

Aug 14 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Mar 5 Sat eBay Motors Test & Tune
Mar 6 Sun eBay Motors Test & Tune Aug 18 Thur

Aug 19 Fri eBay Motors Test & Tune
Mar 12 Sat Test & Tune Aug 20 Sat Street Car Takeover
Mar 13 Sun Test & Tune Aug 21 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club

Mar 19 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Aug 25 Thur
Mar 20 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Aug 26 Fri XDA Bike Bash

Aug 27 Sat XDA Bike Bash
Mar 26 Sat eBay Motors Test & Tune Aug 28 Sun XDA Bike Bash
Mar 27 Sun eBay Motors Test & Tune

Sept 1 Thur Take It Off The Streets
Apr 1 Fri eBay Motors Test & Tune Sept 2 Fri eBay Motors Test & Tune
Apr 2 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Sept 3 Sat FuelTech Old Dominion Duels
Apr 3 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Sept 4 Sun FuelTech Old Dominion Duels

Apr 8 Fri 2nd Annual, No Button Nationals Sept 8 Thur  Pro Test Session
Apr 9 Sat 2nd Annual, No Button Nationals Sept 9 Fri Ladies Night
Apr 10 Sun 2nd Annual, No Button Nationals Sept 10 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series

Sept 11 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series
Apr 15 Fri Modern Street HEMI Shootout
Apr 16 Sat Modern Street HEMI Shootout  |  Easter Bash Mud Bog Sept 15 Thur Shakedown Nationals XX, presented by: FuelTech
Apr 17 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club Sept 16 Fri Shakedown Nationals XX, presented by: FuelTech

Sept 17 Sat Shakedown Nationals XX, presented by: FuelTech
Apr 22 Fri Street Outlaws: No Prep Kings Sept 18 Sun
Apr 23 Sat Street Outlaws: No Prep Kings
Apr 24 Sun Sept 22 Thur

Sept 23 Fri Dinwiddie County Fair
Apr 29 Fri Take It Off The Streets Sept 24 Sat Dinwiddie County Fair
Apr 30 Sat Rugged Maniac Sept 25 Sun Dinwiddie County Fair
May 1 Sun Tidewater Sports Car Club

Sept 29 Thur NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 5 Thur Pro Test Session Sept 30 Fri NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 6 Fri Ladies Night Oct 1 Sat NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 7 Sat Payso Productions' Capital Punishment II Oct 2 Sun NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series
May 8 Sun

Oct 6 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 12 Thur Oct 7 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 13 Fri Virginia NHRA Nationals Oct 8 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series  |  Rugged Maniac
May 14 Sat Virginia NHRA Nationals Oct 9 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series
May 15 Sun Virginia NHRA Nationals

Oct 13 Thur Pro Line Racing PDRA World Finals, presented by: ProCharger
May 19 Thur Oct 14 Fri Pro Line Racing PDRA World Finals, presented by: ProCharger
May 20 Fri XDA Summer Nationals Oct 15 Sat Pro Line Racing PDRA World Finals, presented by: ProCharger
May 21 Sat XDA Summer Nationals Oct 16 Sun Pro Line Racing PDRA World Finals, presented by: ProCharger
May 22 Sun XDA Summer Nationals

Oct 20 Thur
May 26 Thur Take It Off The Streets Oct 21 Fri Horsepower Hustle, presented by: HTP Performance
May 27 Fri Ladies Night Oct 22 Sat Horsepower Hustle, presented by: HTP Performance
May 28 Sat Bert Jackson Memorial Extravagnaza Oct 23 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
May 29 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club

Oct 28 Fri Ladies Night
Jun 2 Thur Pro Test Session Oct 29 Sat StuntLikeMe Productions' Grudge-N-Treat
Jun 3 Fri East Coast Chevy Show Oct 30 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Jun 4 Sat East Coast Chevy Show + SO Top Sportsman
Jun 5 Sun Nov 4 Fri

Nov 5 Sat eBay Motors Test & Tune
Jun 9 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series Nov 6 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club
Jun 10 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series
Jun 11 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series Nov 11 Fri
Jun 12 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series Nov 12 Sat Fall ET Challenge

Nov 13 Sun Fall ET Challenge
Jun 16 Thur Take It Off The Streets
Jun 17 Fri Ladies Night Nov 18 Fri
Jun 18 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series  |  VCHSS Cross Country Nov 19 Sat Take It Off The Streets
Jun 19 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series  |  VCHSS Cross Country Nov 20 Sun Tidewater Sports Car Club

Jun 23 Thur Nov 25 Fri eBay Motors Turkey Trot - Twin 10s
Jun 24 Fri Nov 26 Sat eBay Motors Turkey Trot - Twin 10s
Jun 25 Sat US Drift Nov 27 Sun
Jun 26 Sun Virginia Motor Sport Club

Dec 3 Sat
Jun 30 Thur Dec 4 Sun
Jul 1 Fri Monster Truck Throwdown
Jul 2 Sat Monster Truck Throwdown Dec 10 Sat
Jul 3 Sun Monster Truck Throwdown Dec 11 Sun

Jul 7 Thur Take It Off The Streets Dec 17 Sat
Jul 8 Fri Ladies Night Dec 18 Sun

2022 SCHEDULE

Virginia Motorsports Park   |   8018 Boydton Plank Road   |   North Dinwiddie, VA 23803

Office: 804.862.3174                Fax: - www.racevmp.com


